С В Е Д Е Н И Я
о фактических потерях электрической энергии
 в сетях  МУП г. Россошь « ГЭС»

за  2022 год
	Год
	Прием,

тыс.кВт.час
	Поставка,

тыс.кВт.час
	Потери

	
	
	
	Факт,
тыс .кВт.час
	Факт,
%
	План,

%

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2022 г.
	131 314,999
	110 733,207
	20  581,792
	15,67
	15,8


исполнитель
Начальник участка 

учета и контроля передачи

эл. энергии        В.А. Сергеева
